03 August 2007 Friday

22nd Race Starts At:16:00

Prize 1.) 14.000 ©

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 EZHAT(3) Syogh
2 SUZULEN(2) 6yogrh
3 AKREPLI(10) 5yochh
4 KIMINOGLU(1)  6yochh
5 CAGATAY(8) 6yochh
6 AKAYHAN(6) Syochh
7 HICAZHAN(5)  Syogrh
8 GURSAR(4) 6yochh
9 HIDOSUM(9) Syo chm

10  BARLAS?)

Pick(3) 3,00 , Quinella(2/3) :5,90 ¥, Exacta(3/2) :11,55 %, Trifecta(3/2/10) :5,49 4, 1st Double(6/3) :13,35 £

6yogh

Sire
GOKAY.1 - GULSEREN. 1
DEMIRKIR - NECME.31
TIKI TORK KU (US) - RODE.11
SIH TAHA - KAPI
TIKI TORK KU (US) - RODE.11
BROTHER.2 - iPEKCE
TUNGST AR - AHUDUDU
SERDARBEY - GIKMAZ.2
HABERBATUR - SADIR

EMAEL (PL) - MENCULE.50

Race Result

Handicap 20 (Gr BYDHOW

2.)5.600 &

Dam Weight Jockey
60  AHMET TAS MEH. POLAT
60,5 [HKETME SAB. GUL

56  A.CELIK . HAL. DOGAN
62 T.CUBUKCU M. SAB. TUNCER
56  SOZEN DUR. TEKELI
58 G.YILDIZ HAS. OCAL

59  ASOZEN MUS. KAVCIN
59,5  O.YILDIRIM SAK. OLGAC
56,5 M.GUNDUZELI E. KAY.ERGIN
58  E.CAKIROGLU  ERH. AKBAS

3)2.800
Owner

YASIN POLAT
ARAYDIN
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
O.A. ALAKUSTEKIN
H.CANSU

M.OCAL
MEH.ARSLAN
SKONUK
N.YILDIRIM

F.CELTIK

ke,

Bursa Racecourse (35th Day)

1400 Fiber Sand

4)1.400 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St

1.40.07

1.40.12

14228

1.42.99

1.44.65

1.44.66

1.45.94

1.47.29

1.48.88

1.50.45

3,00
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4 Neck
6 Distance

9 3%Lengh

10
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Margin Late Start RT
49

50
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48
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